
Tribal Beneficial Uses (TBU)
State and Regional Water Boards Contact Information
HOW TO USE THIS DOCUMENT
Contact the Tribal Coordinator in your respective region(s) to:

•	 Set up a time to meet and learn about Tribal Beneficial Uses efforts in your region;
•	 Notify them if you think Tribal Beneficial Uses should be prioritized as a project, preferably in writing;
•	 Get an update on a Triennial Review or basin planning process;
•	 Ask any questions related to Tribal Beneficial Uses.
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REGIONAL
WATER BOARDS

|  North Coast
|  San Francisco Bay
|  Central Coast
|  Los Angeles
|  Central Valley

|  Lahontan
|  Colorado River Basin
|  Santa Ana
|  San Diego

ONLINE CONTACT INFORMATION
To see an online version of this contact information, visit: 
waterboards.ca.gov/tribal_affairs/tribal_contacts

TRIBAL BENEFICIAL USES WEBSITE
To see TBU quarterly updates and other TBU-related information, visit: 
waterboards.ca.gov/tribal_affairs/beneficial_uses 

TRIBAL AFFAIRS WEBSITE
For other helpful links and information related to the California 

Water Boards and California Native American Tribes, visit: 
waterboards.ca.gov/tribal_affairs

STATE WATER BOARD TRIBAL 
AFFAIRS CONTACT INFORMATION

For assistance contacting a Region’s Tribal 
Coordinator, or for questions regarding 

consultation, please contact the State  
Water Board Tribal Liaison:

STATE WATER BOARD 
TRIBAL LIAISON

Adriana Renteria 
tribal-liaison@waterboards.ca.gov 

916.216.1126
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REGION 1 | NORTH COAST TRIBAL AFFAIRS CONTACTS

Del Norte, Glenn, Humboldt, Lake, Marin, Mendocino, Modoc, Siskiyou, Sonoma, Trinity counties

Cody Walker, Tribal Coordinator | 707.576.2642 | cody.walker@waterboards.ca.gov

REGION 2 | SAN FRANCISCO BAY TRIBAL AFFAIRS CONTACTS

Alameda, Contra Costa, Marin, Napa, San Francisco, San Mateo, Santa Clara (north of Morgan Hill), Solano, Sonoma counties

Samantha (Sami) Harper, Tribal Coordinator | 510.622.2415 | samantha.harper@waterboards.ca.gov

REGION 3 | CENTRAL COAST TRIBAL AFFAIRS CONTACTS

Kern (small portions), Monterey, San Benito, San Luis Obispo, San Mateo (southern portion), Santa Barbara, 
Santa Clara (south of Morgan Hill), Santa Cruz, Ventura (northern portion) counties

Angela Schroeter, Tribal Coordinator | 805.542.4644 | angela.schroeter@waterboards.ca.gov

REGION 4 | LOS ANGELES TRIBAL AFFAIRS CONTACTS

Kern (small portions), Los Angeles, Santa Barbara (small portions), Ventura counties

Susana Lagudis, Tribal Coordinator | 213.576.6694 | susana.lagudis@waterboards.ca.gov

REGION 5 | CENTRAL VALLEY TRIBAL AFFAIRS CONTACTS

Amador, Butte, Calaveras, Colusa, Contra Costa (East), El Dorado, Fresno, Glenn, Kern, Kings, Lassen, Madera, Mariposa, Merced, 
Modoc, Nevada, Napa, (N. East), Placer, Plumas, Lake, Sierra, Shasta, Sutter, Solano (West), Sacramento, San Joaquin, Tuolumne, 

Tehama, Tulare, Stanislaus, Yolo, Yuba, (Very small portions of San Benito, San Luis Obispo) counties

Adriana Ross, Tribal Coordinator | 559.445.5576 | adriana.ross@waterboards.ca.gov

REGION 6 | LAHONTAN TRIBAL AFFAIRS CONTACTS

Alpine, El Dorado, Inyo, Kern (East), Lassen (East side and Eagle Lake), Los Angeles (N/E corner), Modoc (East), Mono, Nevada, 
Placer, San Bernardino, Sierra counties

Danny McClure, Tribal Coordinator | 530.542.5443 | daniel.mcclure@waterboards.ca.gov

REGION 7 | COLORADO RIVER TRIBAL AFFAIRS CONTACTS

Imperial, Riverside, San Bernardino, San Diego counties

Maria Davydova-Flores, Tribal Coordinator and Basin Planner | 760.776.8947 | maria.davydova-flores@waterboards.ca.gov

REGION 8 | SANTA ANA TRIBAL AFFAIRS CONTACTS

Orange, Riverside, San Bernardino counties

Claudia Tenorio, Tribal Coordinator and Basin Planner | 951.782.4963 | claudia.tenorio@waterboards.ca.gov

REGION 9 | SAN DIEGO TRIBAL AFFAIRS CONTACTS

Imperial, Riverside, San Diego counties

Melissa Corona, Tribal Coordinator | 619.521.8039 | melissa.corona@waterboards.ca.gov
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